V1.2 Rev2
GP-2610 Digital Pressure Sensor
Features
✓ Digital compensation and diagnostics function
✓ High performance, TEB≤±0.25%FS @-25℃~85℃
✓ Pressure calibrated, analog and digital dual output

V1.2 Rev2
Order Guide
GP-2610 Digital Pressure Sensor
  Pressure Range
 Code Range Type  Code Range Type
 K3 0~350 mbar G  40 0~40 bar S
 01 0~1 bar G/A  60 0~60 bar S
 02 0~2 bar G/A  A0 0~100 bar S
 05 0~5 bar G/A  A6 0~160 bar S
 10 0~10 bar G/A  B5 0~250 bar S
 20 0~20 bar G/A  C5 0~350 bar S
 30 0~30 bar G/A/S  D0 0~400 bar S
   Pressure Type
  G Gauge
  A Absolute
  S Sealed Gauge
    Power Supply
   3 3.3VDC
   5 5.0VDC
     Power Supply
    V1 0.5-2.5VDC
    V2 0.5-4.5VDC
    IV I2C & Voltage Dual
    IC I2C interface
    SP SPI interface
      Output Ratio
     A 10%-90%
     B 5%-95%
     C 5%-65%
     N Non digital output
       Electrical Connection
      R PVC flat cable
      T Teflon wires
      X Customized
        Pressure Connector
       G1 G1/4 M, with ED gasket
       N1 1/4-18 NPT
       N2 1/8-27 NPT (pressure<60bar)
       19 19mm Cell
       X1 Customized
         Gasket
        0 None
        1 NBR, -40-85℃
        2 FKM, -20-125℃
          Pressure Buffer
         W With
         N No
GP-2610 10 G 5 V2 N R G1 1 N
Completed Sample: GP-2610-10-G-5-V2-N-R-G1-1-N